
Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1 REGAL TIARNAH Isabelle Luxmoore 66.0610.000 0.000 0.000 66.061% 10.000
1( )Braemar College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Advanced 5.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

1 REGAL TIARNAH Isabelle Luxmoore 62.4290.000 0.000 0.000 62.429% 10.000
1( )Braemar College

% % % % %
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Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

1 Regal Tiarnah Isabelle Luxmoore Braemar College 66.061 30 62.429 30 60 1
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2 CHOCOLATE ROYALE Lucy Stuart 67.7270.000 65.606 0.000 66.667% 10.000
1( )1( )Braemar College

% % % % %

5 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 63.6360.000 62.121 0.000 62.879% 20.000
2( )3( )Haileybury

% % % % %

6 GLADIATORS GHOST Brigitte Theuma 60.0000.000 62.576 0.000 61.288% 30.000
5( )2( )Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %

7 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 61.3640.000 61.212 0.000 61.288% 30.000
4( )4( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

9 RAJAHMAR STAR Genevieve Nicholson 61.5150.000 56.212 0.000 58.864% 50.000
3( )5( )The Geelong College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Elementary 3.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

2 CHOCOLATE ROYALE Lucy Stuart 67.9170.000 0.000 0.000 67.917% 10.000
1( )Braemar College

% % % % %

5 FAIRBANKS RINGO Brooke Mance 65.6940.000 0.000 0.000 65.694% 20.000
2( )Haileybury

% % % % %

7 REMLIF PARK WIZARD Lucy Peters 65.2780.000 0.000 0.000 65.278% 30.000
3( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

9 RAJAHMAR STAR Genevieve Nicholson 63.0560.000 0.000 0.000 63.056% 40.000
4( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

6 GLADIATORS GHOST Brigitte Theuma 61.2500.000 0.000 0.000 61.250% 50.000
5( )Ivanhoe Grammar School

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

2 Chocolate Royale Lucy Stuart Braemar College 66.667 30 67.917 30 60 1
5 Fairbanks Ringo Brooke Mance Haileybury 62.879 29 65.694 29 58 2
7 Remlif Park Wizard Lucy Peters Kardinia International College 61.288 28 65.278 28 56 3
6 Gladiators Ghost Brigitte Theuma Ivanhoe Grammar School 61.288 28 61.250 26 54 4
9 Rajahmar Star Genevieve Nicholson The Geelong College 58.864 26 63.056 27 53 5
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Elementary Championship
Elementary 3.1 Elementary 3.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Intermediate Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

16 TEQUILA SUNRISE Olivia Batten 67.0370.000 0.000 0.000 67.037% 10.000
1( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

14 JAYBEE LUCILLIA Lily Cowburn 65.3700.000 0.000 0.000 65.370% 20.000
2( )Braemar College

% % % % %

21 MALRENA ALADDIN Ella Berry 65.3700.000 0.000 0.000 65.370% 20.000
2( )Saint Ignatius College Geelong

% % % % %

15 CEDARWOOD LODGE KUMAI Abbey Martin 64.4440.000 0.000 0.000 64.444% 40.000
4( )Braemar College

% % % % %

17 FALTANGO Sasha Tivey 62.9630.000 0.000 0.000 62.963% 50.000
5( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

18 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham 60.3700.000 0.000 0.000 60.370% 60.000
6( )Haileybury

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Intermediate Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

17 FALTANGO Sasha Tivey 70.7140.000 0.000 0.000 70.714% 10.000
1( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

15 CEDARWOOD LODGE KUMAI Abbey Martin 67.1430.000 0.000 0.000 67.143% 20.000
2( )Braemar College

% % % % %

16 TEQUILA SUNRISE Olivia Batten 66.1430.000 0.000 0.000 66.143% 30.000
3( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

21 MALRENA ALADDIN Ella Berry 61.4290.000 0.000 0.000 61.429% 40.000
4( )Saint Ignatius College Geelong

% % % % %

18 CHRISTMAS CAROL Mia Wigham 60.1430.000 0.000 0.000 60.143% 50.000
5( )Haileybury

% % % % %

47 JAYBEE LUCILLIA Lily Cowburn 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Braemar College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

16 Tequila Sunrise Olivia Batten Geelong Grammar School 67.037 30 66.143 28 58 1
17 Faltango Sasha Tivey Geelong Grammar School 62.963 26 70.714 30 56 2
15 Cedarwood Lodge Kumai Abbey Martin Braemar College 64.444 27 67.143 29 56 3
21 Malrena Aladdin Ella Berry Saint Ignatius College Geelong 65.370 29 61.429 27 56 4
18 Christmas Carol Mia Wigham Haileybury 60.370 25 60.143 26 51 5
14 Jaybee Lucillia Lily Cowburn Braemar College 65.370 29 29
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Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Intermediate Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

49 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 76.3640.000 0.000 0.000 76.364% 10.000
1( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

45 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 73.4090.000 0.000 0.000 73.409% 20.000
2( )Ballarat Clarendon College

% % % % %

59 KOLBEACH EXPLORER Lauren Cocks 71.3640.000 0.000 0.000 71.364% 30.000
3( )Kyneton Secondary College

% % % % %

55 TADEN Cate Blyth 70.0000.000 0.000 0.000 70.000% 40.000
4( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

58 WP MASTERFUL Eliza Duggan 68.4090.000 0.000 0.000 68.409% 50.000
5( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

47 JAYBEE LUCILLIA Lily Cowburn 67.7270.000 0.000 0.000 67.727% 60.000
6( )Braemar College

% % % % %

60 BARINGA MAGGIE Ella Berry 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 70.000
7( )Saint Ignatius College Geelong

% % % % %

46 HIGHVIEW PARK GYPSY Emma Sampson 61.1360.000 0.000 0.000 61.136% 80.000
8( )Billanook College

% % % % %

44 MALACHY'S FURY Emma Squires 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455% 90.000
9( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

56 CREAM BRULEE Sophie Browne 60.4550.000 0.000 0.000 60.455% 90.000
9( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

48 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 110.000
11( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Intermediate Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

54 MIDNIGHT BELLS Charlotte Branson 59.7730.000 0.000 0.000 59.773% 120.000
12( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

57 RIVERINA PUZZLE Madeleine Gerdes 59.0910.000 0.000 0.000 59.091% 130.000
13( )Gisborne Secondary College

% % % % %

50 SAROWAN PARK PADDYWACK Darby Mayfield 56.1360.000 0.000 0.000 56.136% 140.000
14( )Covenant College

% % % % %

53 PHOENICIAN OAKLEY Olivia Batten 55.6820.000 0.000 0.000 55.682% 150.000
15( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

52 MURLYN'S HOT CHOCOLATE Meghan Friday 52.9550.000 0.000 0.000 52.955% 160.000
16( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

51 CHANCE Charlotte Maywald 52.5000.000 0.000 0.000 52.500% 170.000
17( )Covenant College

% % % % %

61 MASTER DILBERT Annabel Unkenstein 51.3640.000 0.000 0.000 51.364% 180.000
18( )The Geelong College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Intermediate Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

49 BALENA ROY Emily Fischer 75.1920.000 0.000 0.000 75.192% 10.000
1( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

59 KOLBEACH EXPLORER Lauren Cocks 71.9230.000 0.000 0.000 71.923% 20.000
2( )Kyneton Secondary College

% % % % %

58 WP MASTERFUL Eliza Duggan 71.7310.000 0.000 0.000 71.731% 30.000
3( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

45 LISMERE ANASTASIA Kelsey Josephs 69.4230.000 0.000 0.000 69.423% 40.000
4( )Ballarat Clarendon College

% % % % %

47 JAYBEE LUCILLIA Lily Cowburn 68.8460.000 0.000 0.000 68.846% 50.000
5( )Braemar College

% % % % %

60 BARINGA MAGGIE Ella Berry 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 60.000
6( )Saint Ignatius College Geelong

% % % % %

61 MASTER DILBERT Annabel Unkenstein 66.7310.000 0.000 0.000 66.731% 60.000
6( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

55 TADEN Cate Blyth 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 80.000
8( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

56 CREAM BRULEE Sophie Browne 61.7310.000 0.000 0.000 61.731% 90.000
9( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

44 MALACHY'S FURY Emma Squires 61.5380.000 0.000 0.000 61.538% 100.000
10( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

48 MAYFIELD AZURE Eliza Bell 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 110.000
11( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Intermediate Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

46 HIGHVIEW PARK GYPSY Emma Sampson 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.192% 120.000
12( )Billanook College

% % % % %

53 PHOENICIAN OAKLEY Olivia Batten 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 130.000
13( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

57 RIVERINA PUZZLE Madeleine Gerdes 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 130.000
13( )Gisborne Secondary College

% % % % %

54 MIDNIGHT BELLS Charlotte Branson 59.6150.000 0.000 0.000 59.615% 150.000
15( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

50 SAROWAN PARK PADDYWACK Darby Mayfield 59.2310.000 0.000 0.000 59.231% 160.000
16( )Covenant College

% % % % %

52 MURLYN'S HOT CHOCOLATE Meghan Friday 58.4620.000 0.000 0.000 58.462% 170.000
17( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

51 CHANCE Charlotte Maywald 52.8850.000 0.000 0.000 52.885% 180.000
18( )Covenant College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points

Placing

49 Balena Roy Emily Fischer Christian College Geelong 76.364 30 75.192 30 60 1
59 Kolbeach Explorer Lauren Cocks Kyneton Secondary College 71.364 28 71.923 29 57 2
45 Lismere Anastasia Kelsey Josephs Ballarat Clarendon College 73.409 29 69.423 27 56 3
58 WP Masterful Eliza Duggan Kardinia International College 68.409 26 71.731 28 54 4
47 Jaybee Lucillia Lily Cowburn Braemar College 67.727 25 68.846 26 51 5
55 Taden Cate Blyth Geelong Grammar School 70.000 27 65.192 23 50 6
60 Baringa Maggie Ella Berry Saint Ignatius College Geelong 62.045 24 66.731 25 49 7
56 Cream Brulee Sophie Browne Geelong Grammar School 60.455 22 61.731 22 44 8
44 Malachy's Fury Emma Squires Bacchus Marsh Grammar 60.455 22 61.538 21 43 9
46 Highview Park Gypsy Emma Sampson Billanook College 61.136 23 60.192 19 42 10
48 Mayfield Azure Eliza Bell Christian College Geelong 60.000 20 60.577 20 40 11
61 Master Dilbert Annabel Unkenstein The Geelong College 51.364 13 66.731 25 38 12
57 Riverina Puzzle Madeleine Gerdes Gisborne Secondary College 59.091 18 60.000 18 36 13
54 Midnight Bells Charlotte Branson Geelong Grammar School 59.773 19 59.615 16 35 14
53 Phoenician Oakley Olivia Batten Geelong Grammar School 55.682 16 60.000 18 34 15
50 Sarowan Park Paddywack Darby Mayfield Covenant College 56.136 17 59.231 15 32 16

Intermediate Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

50 Sarowan Park Paddywack Darby Mayfield Covenant College 56.136 17 59.231 15 32 16
52 Murlyn's Hot Chocolate Meghan Friday Geelong Grammar School 52.955 58.462 14 14
51 Chance Charlotte Maywald Covenant College 52.500 52.885 0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

110 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 66.6670.000 65.556 0.000 66.112% 10.000
1( )1( )Luther College

% % % % %

12 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand 65.5560.000 64.028 0.000 64.792% 20.000
2( )2( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

13 BUCKWELL PARK ARCHER Genevieve Nicholson 60.5560.000 61.389 0.000 60.973% 30.000
4( )3( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

11 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 60.9720.000 60.000 0.000 60.486% 40.000
3( )4( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Medium 4.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

110 GARRABOO SCOOBIE DOO Jessica Hivon 67.6920.000 0.000 0.000 67.692% 10.000
1( )Luther College

% % % % %

12 QUAMBY FARM CLOUD STREET Genevieve Brand 66.2820.000 0.000 0.000 66.282% 20.000
2( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

13 BUCKWELL PARK ARCHER Genevieve Nicholson 64.1030.000 0.000 0.000 64.103% 30.000
3( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

11 CLYRO ROSA MOLLIS Bronte Kerger 62.8210.000 0.000 0.000 62.821% 40.000
4( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

14/02/2016 3:04:11 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Moya JessJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

110 Garraboo Scoobie Doo Jessica Hivon Luther College 66.112 30 67.692 30 60 1
12 Quamby Farm Cloud Street Genevieve Brand Geelong Grammar School 64.792 29 66.282 29 58 2
13 Buckwell Park Archer Genevieve Nicholson The Geelong College 60.973 28 64.103 28 56 3
11 Clyro Rosa Mollis Bronte Kerger Christian College Geelong 60.486 27 62.821 27 54 4
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Medium Championship
Medium 4.1 Medium 4.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Prep A Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

106 CHOCOLATE CRACKLE Zara Cooper 77.6320.000 0.000 0.000 77.632% 10.000
1( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

102 WOODY Benjamin Peterson 73.4210.000 0.000 0.000 73.421% 20.000
2( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

104 LEE PING JAY Ava Kennedy 72.1050.000 0.000 0.000 72.105% 30.000
3( )Boneo Primary School

% % % % %

107 KINGSFRED PIRATE Madeline Coates 71.3160.000 0.000 0.000 71.316% 40.000
5( )Holy Cross Primary School New Gisborne

% % % % %

103 SHALIDA PARK KASIA Hayley Josephs 69.2110.000 0.000 0.000 69.211% 50.000
6( )Ballarat Clarendon College

% % % % %

109 WARRANWOOD PANDORA Grace Baker 69.2110.000 0.000 0.000 69.211% 50.000
6( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

108 CONWAY PARK MAGICIAN Chelsea Winter 71.8420.000 0.000 0.000 *71.842% 0.000 HC

St Brigid's Ballan

% % % % %

14/02/2016 9:57:00 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Prep B Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

106 CHOCOLATE CRACKLE Zara Cooper 73.6840.000 0.000 0.000 73.684% 10.000
1( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

104 LEE PING JAY Ava Kennedy 71.0530.000 0.000 0.000 71.053% 20.000
2( )Boneo Primary School

% % % % %

107 KINGSFRED PIRATE Madeline Coates 68.9470.000 0.000 0.000 68.947% 30.000
3( )Holy Cross Primary School New Gisborne

% % % % %

102 WOODY Benjamin Peterson 68.4210.000 0.000 0.000 68.421% 40.000
4( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

103 SHALIDA PARK KASIA Hayley Josephs 66.8420.000 0.000 0.000 66.842% 50.000
6( )Ballarat Clarendon College

% % % % %

109 WARRANWOOD PANDORA Grace Baker 66.8420.000 0.000 0.000 66.842% 50.000
6( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

108 CONWAY PARK MAGICIAN Chelsea Winter 67.8950.000 0.000 0.000 *67.895% 0.000 HC

St Brigid's Ballan

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

106 Chocolate Crackle Zara Cooper Geelong Grammar School 77.632 30 73.684 30 60 1
104 Lee Ping Jay Ava Kennedy Boneo Primary School 72.105 28 71.053 29 57 2
102 Woody Benjamin Peterson Bacchus Marsh Grammar 73.421 29 68.421 27 56 3
107 Kingsfred Pirate Madeline Coates Holy Cross Primary School New Gisborne 71.316 27 68.947 28 55 4
103 Shalida Park Kasia Hayley Josephs Ballarat Clarendon College 69.211 26 66.842 26 52 5
109 Warranwood Pandora Grace Baker The Geelong College 69.211 26 66.842 26 52 5
108 Conway Park Magician Chelsea Winter St Brigid's Ballan *71.842 *67.895 0

0
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Preparatory Championship
Preparatory A Preparatory B
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

22 RISING SPRING Harry Luxmoore 74.6300.000 0.000 0.000 74.630% 10.000
1( )Braemar College

% % % % %

67 CHIPPENHAM RULER Ashleigh Winter 70.3700.000 0.000 0.000 70.370% 20.000
2( )Geelong Baptist College

% % % % %

20 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 69.0740.000 0.000 0.000 69.074% 30.000
3( )Newham Primary School

% % % % %

23 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 68.8890.000 0.000 0.000 68.889% 40.000
4( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

23 RAVEN LODGE AURA Sophie Taylor 63.7140.000 0.000 0.000 63.714% 10.000
1( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

20 LORIOT SKYES THE LIMIT Paige Koliba 62.2860.000 0.000 0.000 62.286% 20.000
2( )Newham Primary School

% % % % %

22 RISING SPRING Harry Luxmoore 60.8570.000 0.000 0.000 60.857% 30.000
3( )Braemar College

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

22 Rising Spring Harry Luxmoore Braemar College 74.630 30 60.857 28 58 1
23 Raven Lodge Aura Sophie Taylor Christian College Geelong 68.889 27 63.714 30 57 2
20 Loriot Skyes the Limit Paige Koliba Newham Primary School 69.074 28 62.286 29 57 3
67 Chippenham Ruler Ashleigh Winter Geelong Baptist College 70.370 29 29
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Primary Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 1 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

64 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Jessica Martin 82.2730.000 0.000 0.000 82.273% 10.000
1( )Braemar College

% % % % %

65 SARAVALE IN FOCUS Jasmine Abernethy 79.0910.000 0.000 0.000 79.091% 20.000
2( )Flinders CCC

% % % % %

67 CHIPPENHAM RULER Ashleigh Winter 75.4550.000 0.000 0.000 75.455% 30.000
3( )Geelong Baptist College

% % % % %

66 MY GOLD CRUSH Meg Small 73.8640.000 0.000 0.000 73.864% 40.000
4( )Geelong Baptist College

% % % % %

62 LANGTREE JAZZMAN Stella Eales 73.1820.000 0.000 0.000 73.182% 50.000
5( )Braemar College

% % % % %

74 PEGASUS Jasmine Balazs 70.9090.000 0.000 0.000 70.909% 60.000
6( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

69 DONCASVAN ORLANDO Tiffany Peters 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 69.091% 70.000
7( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

71 HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS Rosemary Heagney 69.0910.000 0.000 0.000 69.091% 70.000
7( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

107 KINGSFRED PIRATE Madeline Coates 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 67.273% 90.000
9( )Holy Cross Primary School New Gisborne

% % % % %

73 WIZARD Darcy McClelland 58.1820.000 0.000 0.000 58.182% 100.000
10( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

72 OAKIES ROULETTE Maddison Winter 53.6360.000 0.000 0.000 53.636% 110.000
11( )St Brigid's Ballan

% % % % %

14/02/2016 1:15:52 PM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Jackie SayersJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Primary Preliminary 1.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 2 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

64 BLUE DUST CHARDONNAY Jessica Martin 77.5000.000 0.000 0.000 77.500% 10.000
1( )

1

Braemar College

% % % % %

71 HARRINGTON PARK TIMELESS Rosemary Heagney 75.7690.000 0.000 0.000 75.769% 20.000
2( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

62 LANGTREE JAZZMAN Stella Eales 74.2310.000 0.000 0.000 74.231% 30.000
3( )Braemar College

% % % % %

67 CHIPPENHAM RULER Ashleigh Winter 68.2690.000 0.000 0.000 68.269% 40.000
4( )Geelong Baptist College

% % % % %

69 DONCASVAN ORLANDO Tiffany Peters 67.8850.000 0.000 0.000 67.885% 50.000
5( )

1

Kardinia International College

% % % % %

65 SARAVALE IN FOCUS Jasmine Abernethy 67.3080.000 0.000 0.000 67.308% 60.000
6( )Flinders CCC

% % % % %

74 PEGASUS Jasmine Balazs 65.9620.000 0.000 0.000 65.962% 70.000
7( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

66 MY GOLD CRUSH Meg Small 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 80.000
8( )Geelong Baptist College

% % % % %

73 WIZARD Darcy McClelland 58.2690.000 0.000 0.000 58.269% 90.000
9( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

72 OAKIES ROULETTE Maddison Winter 53.4620.000 0.000 0.000 53.462% 100.000
10( )St Brigid's Ballan

% % % % %

14/02/2016 10:55:59 AM Page 1 of 1Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Lyn RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse
Number

Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points
Total
Points Placing

64 Blue Dust Chardonnay Jessica Martin Braemar College 82.273 30 77.500 30 60 1
67 Chippenham Ruler Ashleigh Winter Geelong Baptist College 75.455 28 68.269 27 55 2
65 Saravale in Focus Jasmine Abernethy Flinders CCC 79.091 29 67.308 25 54 3
62 Langtree Jazzman Stella Eales Braemar College 73.182 26 74.231 28 54 3
71 Harrington Park Timeless Rosemary Heagney Kardinia International College 69.091 24 75.769 29 53 5
66 My Gold Crush Meg Small Geelong Baptist College 73.864 27 65.769 23 50 6
69 Doncasvan Orlando Tiffany Peters Kardinia International College 69.091 24 67.885 26 50 6
74 Pegasus Jasmine Balazs The Geelong College 70.909 25 65.962 24 49 8
73 Wizard Darcy McClelland The Geelong College 58.182 21 58.269 22 43 9

107 Kingsfred Pirate Madeline Coates Holy Cross Primary School New Gisborne 67.273 22 22
72 Oakies Roulette Maddison Winter St Brigid's Ballan 53.636 53.462 0
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

34 MAYFIELD ZEN Mietta Rouffignac 71.4810.000 0.000 0.000 71.481% 10.000
1( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

26 DIAMOND DOT Haylea Wright 71.2960.000 0.000 0.000 71.296% 20.000
2( )Assumption College Kilmore

% % % % %

37 TURIMETTA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 68.3330.000 0.000 0.000 68.333% 30.000
3( )Haileybury

% % % % %

41 MY SILVER CHARM Madison Buttolph 68.1480.000 0.000 0.000 68.148% 40.000
4( )St Leonards College

% % % % %

32 IMPORT Olivia Drake 68.1480.000 0.000 0.000 68.148% 40.000
4( )

1

Carey Grammar School Kew

% % % % %

25 DOUBLE LIFE Haylea Wright 67.4070.000 0.000 0.000 67.407% 60.000
6( )Assumption College Kilmore

% % % % %

30 LANGTREE COCAINE Lizzie Brand 67.2220.000 0.000 0.000 67.222% 70.000
7( )Braemar College

% % % % %

42 PINK LADY Maddie Salveson 66.6670.000 0.000 0.000 66.667% 80.000
8( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

33 IRISH REIGN Georgie Batten 65.5560.000 0.000 0.000 65.556% 90.000
9( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

29 GLEN ROSE NEO Briana Peterson 65.3700.000 0.000 0.000 65.370% 100.000
10( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

35 ELITE SPY Jemima James 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 110.000
11( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior Novice 2.1 Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 5 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

39 BALLAHOWE TT Annabel Nelson 63.7040.000 0.000 0.000 63.704% 120.000
12( )Melbourne Girls Grammar School

% % % % %

40 SKEETA Mikayla Warby 63.3330.000 0.000 0.000 63.333% 130.000
13( )Saint Ignatius College Geelong

% % % % %

27 ARCHENEMY Leanne Manton 62.9630.000 0.000 0.000 62.963% 140.000
14( )Assumption College Kilmore

% % % % %

36 WATCH ME DANCE Scarlett Frith 62.5930.000 0.000 0.000 62.593% 150.000
15( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

38 AIR SUPPLY Jaimee Donnelly 62.5930.000 0.000 0.000 62.593% 150.000
15( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

31 ACCIDENTAL HERO Amy Fitzgerald 62.4070.000 0.000 0.000 62.407% 170.000
17( )Braemar College

% % % % %

43 ASHLEIGH DANIELLE Hannah Shippen 0.0000.000 0.000 0.000 0.000% 0.000 NS

Toorak College

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Senior Novice 2.2 Sponsored By:
Arena: Indoor Arena Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

34 MAYFIELD ZEN Mietta Rouffignac 70.4290.000 0.000 0.000 70.429% 10.000
1( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

30 LANGTREE COCAINE Lizzie Brand 68.4290.000 0.000 0.000 68.429% 20.000
2( )Braemar College

% % % % %

31 ACCIDENTAL HERO Amy Fitzgerald 67.2860.000 0.000 0.000 67.286% 30.000
3( )Braemar College

% % % % %

41 MY SILVER CHARM Madison Buttolph 66.5710.000 0.000 0.000 66.571% 40.000
4( )St Leonards College

% % % % %

32 IMPORT Olivia Drake 66.2860.000 0.000 0.000 66.286% 50.000
5( )Carey Grammar School Kew

% % % % %

42 PINK LADY Maddie Salveson 65.1430.000 0.000 0.000 65.143% 60.000
6( )The Geelong College

% % % % %

35 ELITE SPY Jemima James 64.2860.000 0.000 0.000 64.286% 70.000
7( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

37 TURIMETTA DANCE ON Olivia Mance 63.5710.000 0.000 0.000 63.571% 80.000
8( )Haileybury

% % % % %

39 BALLAHOWE TT Annabel Nelson 62.0000.000 0.000 0.000 62.000% 90.000
9( )Melbourne Girls Grammar School

% % % % %

29 GLEN ROSE NEO Briana Peterson 60.0000.000 0.000 0.000 60.000% 100.000
10( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

33 IRISH REIGN Georgie Batten 57.0000.000 0.000 0.000 57.000% 110.000
11( )

1

Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse

Number
Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total

Points Placing

34 Mayfield Zen Mietta Rouffignac Geelong Grammar School 71.481 30 70.429 30 60 1
41 My Silver Charm Madison Buttolph St Leonards College 68.148 27 66.571 27 54 2
30 Langtree Cocaine Lizzie Brand Braemar College 67.222 24 68.429 29 53 3
32 Import Olivia Drake Carey Grammar School Kew 68.148 27 66.286 26 53 3
37 Turimetta Dance On Olivia Mance Haileybury 68.333 28 63.571 24 52 5
42 Pink Lady Maddie Salveson The Geelong College 66.667 23 65.143 25 48 6
35 Elite Spy Jemima James Geelong Grammar School 65.000 20 64.286 25 45 7
31 Accidental Hero Amy Fitzgerald Braemar College 62.407 14 67.286 28 42 8
29 Glen Rose Neo Briana Peterson Bacchus Marsh Grammar 65.370 21 60.000 21 42 8
39 Ballahowe TT Annabel Nelson Melbourne Girls Grammar School 63.704 19 62.000 22 41 10
26 Diamond Dot Haylea Wright Assumption College Kilmore 71.296 29 29
25 Double Life Haylea Wright Assumption College Kilmore 67.407 25 25
33 Irish Reign Georgie Batten Geelong Grammar School 65.556 22 57.000 22
40 Skeeta Mikayla Warby Saint Ignatius College Geelong 63.333 18 18
27 Archenemy Leanne Manton Assumption College Kilmore 62.963 17 17

Senior Novice Championship
Novice 2.1 Novice 2.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

27 Archenemy Leanne Manton Assumption College Kilmore 62.963 17 17
36 Watch Me Dance Scarlett Frith Geelong Grammar School 62.593 16 16
38 Air Supply Jaimee Donnelly Kardinia International College 62.593 16 16
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Senior Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

93 CONTAGOUS Rosie Allen 76.5910.000 0.000 0.000 76.591% 10.000
1( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

83 VALLEY VIEW LAZER BEAM Zoe Rogers 73.6360.000 0.000 0.000 73.636% 20.000
2( )Covenant College

% % % % %

27 ARCHENEMY Leanne Manton 70.6820.000 0.000 0.000 70.682% 30.000
3( )Assumption College Kilmore

% % % % %

81 WENDONLEA APRIL Shanae Jenkinson 70.4550.000 0.000 0.000 70.455% 40.000
4( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

84 TIME TO SHINE MAXI Lorin Mayfield 69.5450.000 0.000 0.000 69.545% 50.000
5( )Covenant College

% % % % %

25 DOUBLE LIFE Haylea Wright 69.3180.000 0.000 0.000 69.318% 60.000
6( )Assumption College Kilmore

% % % % %

26 DIAMOND DOT Haylea Wright 68.8640.000 0.000 0.000 68.864% 70.000
7( )Assumption College Kilmore

% % % % %

99 CLOVERFERN STARSKY Brittany Fowler 68.8640.000 0.000 0.000 68.864% 70.000
7( )Sacred Heart College Geelong

% % % % %

40 SKEETA Mikayla Warby 67.9550.000 0.000 0.000 67.955% 90.000
9( )Saint Ignatius College Geelong

% % % % %

82 HEAVENS REWARD Molly Hargreaves 67.5000.000 0.000 0.000 67.500% 100.000
10( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

86 FLEUR DE SOLEIL Georgie Batten 67.2730.000 0.000 0.000 67.273% 110.000
11( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

14/02/2016 1:38:59 PM Page 1 of 3Scores Report Printed: Judge Name: Signature:

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring - www.equiscore.com.au

Judge B: -Judge C: Barry RoycroftJudge E: - Judge H - Judge M:-



Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Senior Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

96 BELLEVILLE BAY Emily Verrell 66.8180.000 0.000 0.000 66.818% 120.000
12( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

90 ISLE OF REMINGTON Isabelle Stringer 66.1360.000 0.000 0.000 66.136% 130.000
13( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

97 RAJ-RILLION Jade Coghlan 65.4550.000 0.000 0.000 65.455% 140.000
14( )Lilydale High School

% % % % %

36 WATCH ME DANCE Scarlett Frith 65.0000.000 0.000 0.000 65.000% 150.000
15( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

78 JASON Olivia Peterson 63.4090.000 0.000 0.000 63.409% 160.000
16( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

88 FANTASMAS SOX Rachael Zahra 63.1820.000 0.000 0.000 63.182% 170.000
17( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

98 CARINYAVALE SPICE Annabelle Stobie 62.0450.000 0.000 0.000 62.045% 180.000
18( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

87 BLIZZARD Jemima Branson 61.8180.000 0.000 0.000 61.818% 190.000
19( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

85 IRISH TEMPTRESS Melanie McCullen 61.5910.000 0.000 0.000 61.591% 200.000
20( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

38 AIR SUPPLY Jaimee Donnelly 60.6820.000 0.000 0.000 60.682% 210.000
21( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

100 ELMVALE TOP CAT Tash McIntyre 57.5000.000 0.000 0.000 57.500% 220.000
22( )Sacred Heart College Kyneton

% % % % %

89 GENUINE COCO Emma Calvert 56.5910.000 0.000 0.000 56.591% 230.000
23( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.1 Senior Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 3 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

80 LUCILLE Imogen Walter 54.5450.000 0.000 0.000 54.545% 240.000
24( )Carey Grammar School Kew

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Senior Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

Place
Horse

Number Horse Name Rider Name BCE H M Total ScoreState Err

93 CONTAGOUS Rosie Allen 73.4620.000 0.000 0.000 73.462% 10.000
1( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

26 DIAMOND DOT Haylea Wright 72.8850.000 0.000 0.000 72.885% 20.000
2( )Assumption College Kilmore

% % % % %

38 AIR SUPPLY Jaimee Donnelly 69.4230.000 0.000 0.000 69.423% 30.000
3( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

86 FLEUR DE SOLEIL Georgie Batten 69.4230.000 0.000 0.000 69.423% 30.000
3( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

83 VALLEY VIEW LAZER BEAM Zoe Rogers 69.2310.000 0.000 0.000 69.231% 50.000
5( )Covenant College

% % % % %

90 ISLE OF REMINGTON Isabelle Stringer 66.9230.000 0.000 0.000 66.923% 60.000
6( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

40 SKEETA Mikayla Warby 66.3460.000 0.000 0.000 66.346% 70.000
7( )Saint Ignatius College Geelong

% % % % %

25 DOUBLE LIFE Haylea Wright 65.7690.000 0.000 0.000 65.769% 80.000
8( )Assumption College Kilmore

% % % % %

27 ARCHENEMY Leanne Manton 65.1920.000 0.000 0.000 65.192% 90.000
9( )

1

Assumption College Kilmore

% % % % %

87 BLIZZARD Jemima Branson 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 100.000
10( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

97 RAJ-RILLION Jade Coghlan 63.4620.000 0.000 0.000 63.462% 100.000
10( )Lilydale High School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Senior Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

82 HEAVENS REWARD Molly Hargreaves 62.1150.000 0.000 0.000 62.115% 120.000
12( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

78 JASON Olivia Peterson 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 130.000
13( )Bacchus Marsh Grammar

% % % % %

99 CLOVERFERN STARSKY Brittany Fowler 61.9230.000 0.000 0.000 61.923% 130.000
13( )Sacred Heart College Geelong

% % % % %

81 WENDONLEA APRIL Shanae Jenkinson 60.9620.000 0.000 0.000 60.962% 150.000
15( )Christian College Geelong

% % % % %

36 WATCH ME DANCE Scarlett Frith 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 160.000
16( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

84 TIME TO SHINE MAXI Lorin Mayfield 60.5770.000 0.000 0.000 60.577% 160.000
16( )Covenant College

% % % % %

96 BELLEVILLE BAY Emily Verrell 60.1920.000 0.000 0.000 60.192% 180.000
18( )Kardinia International College

% % % % %

85 IRISH TEMPTRESS Melanie McCullen 58.8460.000 0.000 0.000 58.846% 190.000
19( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

98 CARINYAVALE SPICE Annabelle Stobie 57.8850.000 0.000 0.000 57.885% 200.000
20( )Methodist Ladies College

% % % % %

89 GENUINE COCO Emma Calvert 54.2310.000 0.000 0.000 54.231% 210.000
21( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %

100 ELMVALE TOP CAT Tash McIntyre 53.0770.000 0.000 0.000 53.077% 220.000
22( )Sacred Heart College Kyneton

% % % % %

88 FANTASMAS SOX Rachael Zahra 51.7310.000 0.000 0.000 51.731% 230.000
23( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %
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Final Scores Report

Class Name: Preliminary 1.2 Senior Sponsored By:
Arena: Arena 4 Date: Sunday, 14 February 2016

Geelong Grammar School Dressage Day 2016

Geelong Grammar School

80 LUCILLE Imogen Walter 49.6150.000 0.000 0.000 49.615% 240.000
24( )Carey Grammar School Kew

% % % % %

91 FOR LOVE OR MONEY Jemima James 47.6920.000 0.000 0.000 47.692% 250.000
25( )Geelong Grammar School

% % % % %
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Championship Scores Report Equestrian Victoria Interschool Championships

Horse

Number
Horse Name Rider Name School Percentage Points Percentage Points

Total

Points Placing

93 Contagous Rosie Allen Geelong Grammar School 76.591 30 73.462 30 60 1
83 Valley View Lazer Beam Zoe Rogers Covenant College 73.636 29 69.231 26 55 2
26 Diamond Dot Haylea Wright Assumption College Kilmore 68.864 24 72.885 29 53 3
27 Archenemy Leanne Manton Assumption College Kilmore 70.682 28 65.192 22 50 4
86 Fleur de Soleil Georgie Batten Geelong Grammar School 67.273 20 69.423 28 48 5
25 Double Life Haylea Wright Assumption College Kilmore 69.318 25 65.769 23 48 5
40 Skeeta Mikayla Warby Saint Ignatius College Geelong 67.955 22 66.346 24 46 7
90 Isle of Remington Isabelle Stringer Geelong Grammar School 66.136 18 66.923 25 43 8
81 Wendonlea April Shanae Jenkinson Christian College Geelong 70.455 27 60.962 16 43 8
99 Cloverfern Starsky Brittany Fowler Sacred Heart College Geelong 68.864 24 61.923 18 42 10
84 Time to Shine Maxi Lorin Mayfield Covenant College 69.545 26 60.577 15 41 11
82 Heavens Reward Molly Hargreaves Christian College Geelong 67.500 21 62.115 19 40 12
38 Air Supply Jaimee Donnelly Kardinia International College 60.682 10 69.423 28 38 13
97 Raj-Rillion Jade Coghlan Lilydale High School 65.455 17 63.462 21 38 13
87 Blizzard Jemima Branson Geelong Grammar School 61.818 12 63.462 21 33 15
78 Jason Olivia Peterson Bacchus Marsh Grammar 63.409 15 61.923 18 33 15
96 Belleville Bay Emily Verrell Kardinia International College 66.818 19 60.192 13 32 17
36 Watch Me Dance Scarlett Frith Geelong Grammar School 65.000 16 60.577 15 31 18

Senior Preliminary Championship
Preliminary 1.1 Preliminary 1.2

Scoring by EquiScore Dressage Scoring System - www.equiscore.com.au 1 of 1

36 Watch Me Dance Scarlett Frith Geelong Grammar School 65.000 16 60.577 15 31 18
98 Carinyavale Spice Annabelle Stobie Methodist Ladies College 62.045 13 57.885 11 24 19
85 Irish Temptress Melanie McCullen Geelong Grammar School 61.591 11 58.846 12 23 20
88 Fantasmas Sox Rachael Zahra Geelong Grammar School 63.182 14 51.731 14

100 Elmvale Top Cat Tash McIntyre Sacred Heart College Kyneton 57.500 9 53.077 9
89 Genuine Coco Emma Calvert Geelong Grammar School 56.591 54.231 0
80 Lucille Imogen Walter Carey Grammar School Kew 54.545 49.615 0
91 For Love or Money Jemima James Geelong Grammar School 47.692 0

0

0

0
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School & Riders Sum of Total Points Place

Braemar College 238 1

Lucy Stuart 60

Jessica Martin 60

Isabelle Luxmoore 60

Harry Luxmoore 58

Geelong Grammar School 238 2

Zara Cooper 60

Rosie Allen 60

Mietta Rouffignac 60

Genevieve Brand 58

Christian College Geelong 214 3

Sophie Taylor 57

Shanae Jenkinson 43

Emily Fischer 60

Bronte Kerger 54

The Geelong College 210 4

Jasmine Balazs 49

Grace Baker 52

Genevieve Nicholson 109

Bacchus Marsh Grammar 174 5

Olivia Peterson 33

Emma Squires 43

Briana Peterson 42

Benjamin Peterson 56

Saint Ignatius College Geelong 151 6

Mikayla Warby 46

Ella Berry 105

Assumption College Kilmore 151 6

Leanne Manton 50

Haylea Wright 101



Ballarat Clarendon College 108 8

Kelsey Josephs 56

Hayley Josephs 52

Geelong Baptist College 105 9

Meg Small 50

Ashleigh Winter 55

Covenant College 96 10

Zoe Rogers 55

Lorin Mayfield 41

Luther College 60 11

Jessica Hivon 60

Newham Primary School 57 12

Paige Koliba 57

Boneo Primary School 57 12

Ava Kennedy 57

Kyneton Secondary College 57 12

Lauren Cocks 57

St Leonards College 54 15

Madison Buttolph 54

Flinders CCC 54 15

Jasmine Abernethy 54

Carey Grammar School Kew 53 17

Olivia Drake 53

Sacred Heart College Geelong 42 18

Brittany Fowler 42

Billanook College 42 18

Emma Sampson 42

Melbourne Girls Grammar School 41 20

Annabel Nelson 41

Lilydale High School 38 21



Jade Coghlan 38

Kardinia International College 32 22

Emily Verrell 32

Methodist Ladies College 24 23

Annabelle Stobie 24
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